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Note : Lights are available in silver or white finish

18W - 22W COB DOWNLIGHT 

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

    60

60

1250

1210      

DL41120CW

DL41120NW

    
Product 

Code 
Power 
Factor

Wattage
(W) 

Cutout size
(mm)

Beam 
Angle 

Luminous
Flux (Lm) 

DimmableVoltage 
(V)

Colour 
temp 

18W

18W

6000 (CW)

5000 (NW)

>0.85

>0.85

Yes

Yes

95

95

COB downlights consume less power compared with conventional commercial lighting products. At the same time offering 

high light output, 40,000 + hours life, with excellent light stability and colour render.

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

    60

60

1170

1575      

DL41120WW

DL42140CW

18W

22W

3200 (WW)

6000 (CW)

>0.85

>0.85

Yes

Yes

95

125

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

    60

60

1515

1485      

DL42140NW

DL42140WW

22W

22W

5000 (NW)

3200 (WW)

>0.85

>0.85

Yes

Yes

125

125

1                                       1320                                       1.08

1.5                                    586                                         1.61

2                                       330                                         2.15

2.5                                    211                                         2.69

3                                       146                                         3.23 

Distance (M)           Avg/Max (lux)            Diameter (M)

BEAM ANGLE 60 DEG

1                                       1043                                       1.08

1.5                                    464                                         1.61

2                                       261                                         2.15

2.5                                    166                                         2.69

3                                       116                                         3.23 

Distance (M)           Avg/Max (lux)            Diameter (M)

BEAM ANGLE 60 DEG
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